Parliamentary Assembly of the Council of Europe

Meeting Attendees

Legal Affairs & Human
Rights, Berlin (14-15 Nov)
Legal Affairs & Human
Rights, Berlin (14-15 Nov)
Legal Affairs & Human
Rights, Berlin (14-15 Nov)

Lord Anderson
Lord Balfe

TOTAL

Legal Affairs & Human
Rights, Paris (10 Dec)
Legal Affairs & Human
Rights, Paris (10 Dec)

Lord Anderson

TOTAL

COMMITTEE ON LEGAL AFFAIRS

AND HUMAN RIGHTS

Travel (£)

995.24

1,028.72

2,023.96

528.36

528.36

Hotel and
Subsistence (£)

516.22
515.28

1,031.50

253.31

253.31

Total (£)

1,511.46

1,544.00

3,055.46

781.67

781.67

3rd Quarter Oct-Dec 2019

Comments



