## COMMITTEE ON LEGAL AFFAIRS AND HUMAN RIGHTS

Meeting	Attendees	Travel (£)	Hotel and Subsistence (£)	Total (£)	Comments
Legal Affairs & Human Rights, Berlin (14-15 Nov)	Lord Anderson	995.24	516.22	1,511.46	
Legal Affairs & Human Rights, Berlin (14-15 Nov)	Lord Balfe	1,028.72	515.28	1,544.00	
Legal Affairs & Human Rights, Berlin (14-15 Nov)	TOTAL	2,023.96	1,031.50	3,055.46	
Legal Affairs & Human Rights, Paris (10 Dec) Legal Affairs & Human Rights, Paris (10 Dec)	Lord Anderson	528.36	253.31	781.67	
	TOTAL	528.36	253.31	781.67	